LOT INFO: . o n 2
ADDRESS: 7101 FRANKSTOWN ROAD, HOMEWOOD, PA Lo Lo
COUNTY P.I.D.: 174-E-321 S2: =2 S g
OWNER: STANTON REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 5538 55 8 g Z
MUNI.: 18TH WARD CITY OF PITTSBURGH 8 n /?
TOTAL LOT AREA: 5728 SF 2 2
m il 2
BUILDING USEAGE AND CLASSIFICATION: : m o
YEAR BUILT: PRIOR TO 1947 S
USEAGE: PAST- BAR; PRESENT-BAR; FUTURE-BAR =
CONSTRUCTION TYPE: 3B
SMOKE DETECTORS: YES
FIRE ALARM: YES CONCRETE SIDEWALK CONCRETE SIDEWALK CONCRETE SIDEWALK CONCRETE SIDEWALK
SPRINKLERED: NO ot
FRONTAGE %= 125'/250'= 50%
NET FLOOR AREA CALC.= 100'x25.33'-83= 2450 SF P A K P A R K I N G
ESTIMATED OCCUPANCY LOAD CALCULATION: FIRST FLOOR@1SEAT/EA= 59 EA
SECOND FLOOR @ 300SF /EA= 9 EA
BASEMENT @ 300SF/EA = 9 EA SIDEWALK 12 SIDEWALK &'
KITCHEN @ 200SF/EA= 1 EA e v i o2
EMPLOYEES@7/LS= 7 EA
TOTAL= 85.0 OCCUPANTS N O R H L g E|G AVE _ 50'
CARTWAY 12' CARTWAY 12' )
PARKING 8.5' PARKING 8.5'
SIDEWALK 12' SIDEWALK 4'
P. A R K | G - P A R K | N G
® 2
CONCRETE SIDEWALK CONCRETE SIDEWALK Oi CONCRETE SIDEWALK CONCRETE SIDEWALK
—/\/\/\/\/\/\/\/"\/“\/‘ a e N S e
ij: & | 8.5'x19' PARKING |
: O R | |
5 m @ B | | T
/ BRICK EXTERIOR WALLS(TYP.) ﬁ o) m o ﬁ . H — ! O
o — 5 o N |
= < i 1 0 8.5x19' PARKING | EW
ﬂ[ CVRD PORCH = ; = b 2 STY, BRICK, COMM BLDG B/ v T
| DRIVEWAY
O = .
ﬂ[ P i “ 8.5'x19' PARKING i ':r H
Pl 9 . | >
]]I Z i 8.5'x19' PARKING i 5
: |
| < ; 174-E-321 — |,
8.5'x19' PARKING
| | W
2ND FLOOR PLAN e
|H§US H H H H H H H H H H 12000 i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
STOP —L1 i} i} i} i} i} i} i} i} L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1
ENTRY(42 1/2"x74") H T ! T W
LADIES(73 1/2"x106") T T | o3
ENTRY 44"X78 1/2u A Q BRICK EXTERIOR WALLS(TYP.) »wa O oo » O Eg LIQJ
N (' ;"""E/KN(SE\?) """""""""""""" 'I‘.r%’!m" . : / 4 5% |
l_ (oo PACITY=34.5/2373>59 | OKO | S u! _—_
1J|_ N\_ ;TQLMMWQ\‘;LQAPAQ = 4/.2=C1§40§2T:j'65/6\5 O@ \/%J \ CD C_I) f:; ACCIAC 1 74 E 323 DR|VEWAY[]
M?l‘\ll;'.J,t:‘\VA ?SAPA TY=34/.3= 113>59 OK MIN. AVAIL CAPACITY::%@@'—# 0>59 OK dl ! o8 // o éilgl')l(tré_'- N IAVAIL CAPAGITY= 3422 170559 OK T
i O @ | \_%m MTN. AVAIL. CAPACITY= 34/.2= 131&559){5 - 34 . . ) - 4 [m}
| . o | ‘ C o\
ig O 8 BAR ROOM CONCRETE FLOOR 103_7-/ 5)9_%555?4AR )‘(H;Tﬂ-rﬁ% EE! ?&MVNL. CAPACITY= 34/.2= 170>59 OK &
2 [I© O 25'-4 x B0’ 36" DROFICEING ‘ WOOD FLOOR S [ssZ] |2 T
o | Ssooosmes — I ecagrine 3 )
N < © [ A ~ . KITCHEN? i
i Q/MW W ST nogr L3 r2texz !
| 2%2 TABLE CL ATl T T 2 o
i O OEE) O OI:K) GAmMES [b. BOX M Ré |rQ| 66 1/2"x87" Flx * | -U
. WAITING— ~MENS 5
66 1/2"x40" 66 1/2"x114" 5
m]
1ST FLOOR PLAN LEGEND: ) 5 3>
NEW CONSTRUCTION !
EXISTING 7
REMOVE/RELOCATE o REVISIONS
. SMOKE DETECTOR o T
§ o
- EMERGENCY LIGHTS U ! NO|  DESCR. DATE GERHART ENGINEERING CO.
R EXIT SIGN 1 |PER REVIEW #1 OLP-2020-20134 1/18/22
| HIDDEN o o . 1 |PER 7/19/22 LEOPOLD EMAIL  8/7/22
MECHANICAL || 3' TRAVEL PATH 2 >
R FIXED BAR STOOLS i ™ i o
. g 2'x2' STANDING TABLES 0 z 0 e
[ . [ $ns | - : o 8 T DRAWING OF: SITE AND FLOOR PLANS FOR C.0.0. PERMIT
[ > >
i i P ~ A PROJECT: LOUNGE 7101
i STORAGE Py LOCATION:
' \CARBONATION OWNER: STANTON REV. TRSPADDRESS:  samE
o EQUIF, ! ! -!
2\ 0 0 P.I.D. #: 174-E-321
BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN SITE PLAN SCALE IN FEET SCALE 17=10" PATE 8/16/21 PWeE 501

™
I//



aali

aali

aali


	Sheets and Views
	JohnsonGG-Model


